
8th Grade
Weekly Update

March 14 - 17, 2023
Assignment dates are subject to change based on the needs of our students. If you see a “2” in the

gradebook, it means that assignment has not been turned in or completed.

Math with Mr. Skinner, Mrs. Baldwin (Jeanes), Mr.
Patterson & Mrs. McCullough
McCullough - Systems of equations Test - Friday, March 17
Skinner -
We took a short quiz on Friday on Dilations. This week we will begin
looking at angle relationships!

Algebra 1 with Mr. Skinner

We have finished up Section 4. We were scheduled to take a test on
Friday, 3/10. This test has been moved to Wednesday 3/15.

ELA with Mrs. Smith & Mrs. Waters

We will be moving into our new unit next week!

English 1 with Mrs. Smith

We will be moving into our new unit next week!



Science Mrs. Latimer & Mrs. Wright

Students will wrap up the Forces & Motion Unit next week with a
project. Projects will not be accepted for grading after Monday,
March 20th.

Newton’s Laws Project -- due Monday, March 20th

History with Mr. Brady, Mrs. Hull, & Mrs. Gurley

This next week, we will begin looking at the Reconstruction Era. War
has come. The South has lost and now is the time for the nation
(and especially the South) to begin healing. This pivotal time in
American History is filled with hard feelings, animosity and outright
anger. We will study how the U.S. went about the business of
bringing the states back into the Union.

Academic Assistance with Mrs. Bell

ELA-Reviewing skills through Common Lit stories.
Math--Transformation of shapes.

If you have received any paperwork, please send it back as soon as
possible.

ProTeam with Mrs. Smith

This week, we will continue our work in Module 3- I Can Be Di�erent!

Return permission slips for our trip to Anderson University by
March 3, 2023

Contact Information
Mrs. Baldwin (Jeanes)- kjeanes@asd2.org
Mrs. Bell- dbell@asd2.org
Mr. Brady- bbrady@assd2.org
Mrs. Gurley- jgurley@asd2.org
Mrs. Hull (Wenger)- ewenger@asd2.org
Mrs. McCullough - smccullough@asd2.org
Mrs. Latimer- alatimer@asd2.org
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Mr. Patterson- spatterson@asd2.org
Mr. Skinner- mskinner@asd2.org
Mrs. Smith- jesmith@asd2.org
Mrs. Waters- gwaters@asd2.org
Mrs. Wright- bwright@asd2.org

Encore Contact Information & Important Dates
Mrs. Castellano (Music Ideals, Choir, Music Appreciation) - lcastellano@asd2.org
Mr. Fulmer (Band, Music Appreciation) - jfulmer@asd2.org
Coach Gambrell (PE/Health)- tgambrell@asd2.org
Mrs. McCullough (Math Intervention)- smccullough@asd2.org
Coach O’Brien (PE/Health)- cobrien@asd2.org
Mrs. Raxter (Art)- lraxter@asd2.org
Mrs. Sauceman (Academic Intervention)- ksauceman@asd2.org
Mr. Stevens (Ag)- gstevens@asd2.org
Mrs. Yarbrough (Reading Intervention)- kyarbrough@asd2.org
Dr. Knight (Math Intervention) - tknight@asd2.org
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